PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Rl Commerce Corporation

FOR THE PERIOD October 1, 2015 THRU December 31, 2015

TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

PAYEE/DESCRIPTION:

|. DIRECT RIEDC PAYMENTS:
AUDIT & LEGAL:
Blum Shapiro & Co. PC
LGC&D
Shechitman Halperin Savage

Wistow & Barylick [nc.

Subfotal

AMOUNT

8.500
11,200
89,199

3,794

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/DIGITAL MEDIA:

Blue Moon Industries Inc.

Brave River Solutions

Xzito Creative Solutions
Subtotal

HEALTH & WELFARE:

Angell Pension Group

Subtotal

5,460
34,405
2,650

112,692

13,859

42,515

MARKETING/COMMUNICATIONS/ADVERTISING:

{add)venturss Inc.

Ann Moan Martini

Basics Group

Figmints Dslicious Designs
Longwoods International USA

Subtotal

OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:

Buan Consulting

Fourth Economy Consulting
Kati Suominen

C'Neill Consutlting Group
Robin S. Golden

ROl Research ¢n Investment
The Louis Berger Group Inc.
URI Foundation

WarRoom Document Solutions

Subtotal

TOTAL DIRECT Rl Commerce Corp. PAYMENTS

6,002
3,089
17,518
60
55,800

13,859

3,943
113,736
2,000
58,333
30,474
42,230
13,863
30,054
18,203

82,559

312,836

564,462




RI Commerce Corporation

PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

FOR THE PERIOD October 1, 2015 THRU December 31, 2015

TITLE 42-90-1 REFORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

IIl. PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS:

Law Office of John Coppolino
Moses Afonso & Ryan

Fourth Economy

Shechiman Halperin Savage

The Cadmus Group

Shechtman Halperin Savage
Wistow Barylick Sheehan & Lovely

TOTAL PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS

TOTAL ALL PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

SBLF

SBLF
STEAMengine
Renewable Energy
Renewable Energy
Job Creation

Job Creation

1,485
19,645
235,859
9,000
55,421
1,910
1,086

324,405

888,867




