RI Commerce Corporation PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD October 1, 2015 THRU December 31, 2015 TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

PAYEE/DESCRIPTION:	<u>AMOUNT</u>		
I. DIRECT RIEDC PAYMENTS:			
AUDIT & LEGAL:			
Blum Shapiro & Co. PC LGC&D Shechtman Halperin Savage Wistow & Barylick Inc.	8,500 11,200 89,199 3,794		
Subtotal		112,692	
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/DIGITAL MEDIA:			
Blue Moon Industries Inc. Brave River Solutions Xzito Creative Solutions Subtotal	5,460 34,405 	42,515	
HEALTH & WELFARE:			
Angell Pension Group	13,859		
Subtotal		13,859	
MARKETING/COMMUNICATIONS/ADVERTISING:			
(add)ventures Inc. Ann Moan Martini Basics Group Figmints Delicious Designs Longwoods International USA	6,092 3,089 17,518 60 55,800		
Subtotal		82,559	
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:			
Buan Consulting Fourth Economy Consulting Kati Suominen O'Neill Consulting Group Robin S. Golden ROI Research on Investment The Louis Berger Group Inc. URI Foundation WarRoom Document Solutions	3,943 113,736 2,000 58,333 30,474 42,230 13,863 30,054 18,203		
Subtotal		312,836	
TOTAL DIRECT RI Commerce Corp. PAYMENTS			564,462

RI Commerce Corporation PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD October 1, 2015 THRU December 31, 2015 TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

II. PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS:

Law Office of John Coppolino	SBLF	1,485
Moses Afonso & Ryan	SBLF	19,645
Fourth Economy	STEAMengine	235,859
Shechtman Halperin Savage	Renewable Energy	9,000
The Cadmus Group	Renewable Energy	55,421
Shechtman Halperin Savage	Job Creation	1,910
Wistow Barylick Sheehan & Lovely	Job Creation	1,086

TOTAL PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS	324,405
	888,867

TOTAL ALL PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES